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Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

EHC Olten

1 : 3

SC Langenthal

0:2 | 1:0 | 0:1

Swiss League
SL Regular Season
Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30
20211115000201

Spielort
Eisbahn Kleinholz
0 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Stefan Hürlimann (13)
Pascal Hungerbühler (40)

Linienrichter
Markus Ammann (33)
Fabrizio Bachelut (53)

Spielverlauf
Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

EHC Olten SC Langenthal

1. Drittel

02:17
EQ / 0:1 - Kläy Fabio (8)
Weber Serge (2), Maret Mathieu (6)

07:30
EQ,GWG / 0:2 - Elo Eero (15)
Kummer Dario (22), Müller Yves (13)

Wyss Silvan  (2 Min / Stockschlag) 14:46

2. Drittel

31:30 Tschannen Stefan  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

34:25 Kummer Dario  (2 Min / Stockschlag)

PP1 / 1:2 - Rytz Philipp (2)
Chiriaev Evgenï (13), Wyss Silvan (5)

35:20

Elsener Janis  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 36:47

3. Drittel

41:10 Küng Vincenzo  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

Rytz Simon  (OUT) 59:07

59:11 Küng Vincenzo  (2 Min / Halten)

59:45 SH1,EN / 1:3 - Kämpf Marc (7)

Rytz Simon  (IN) 59:45
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Team-Lineups
Captain Postfinance Top Scorer 1. Torhüter

EHC Olten SC Langenthal

Goalie Goalie

22 - Rytz Simon (1st)
34 - Matthys Silas

33 - Caminada Pascal (1st)
29 - Henauer Andri

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

77 - Rytz Philipp
10 - Elsener Janis
15 - Heughebaert Stéphane
38 - Gurtner Nico

25 - Weisskopf Dan
27 - Maurer Cédric
8 - Lüthi Simon
17 - Nater Jens

5 - Müller Yves
92 - Guggenheim Bastian
74 - Weber Serge
4 - Chanton Giancarlo

98 - Christen Luca
11 - Pienitz Hans
2 - Maret Mathieu

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

19 - Knelsen Dion (C, E)
18 - Chiriaev Evgenï
12 - Fuhrer Léonardo
16 - Rexha Alban

22 - In-Albon Loic
27 - Kummer Dario
21 - Kläy Fabio
82 - Wyss Luca

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

78 - Othmann Brennan
93 - Wyss Silvan
14 - Fogstad Vold Esbjörn
76 - Oehen Cyril

89 - Nunn Garry (TS, E)
11 - Weder Dominic
3 - Carbis Daniel
97 - Portmann Jerome

18 - Kämpf Marc
71 - Tschannen Stefan (C)
9 - Walker Jack (E)
62 - Gerber Tom

61 - Küng Vincenzo (TS)
84 - Elo Eero (E)
13 - Rüegsegger Stefan
95 - Dähler Ronny
47 - Derungs Ian

Head Coach
Fredrik Söderström

Head Coach
Jeff Campbell

Absenzen
Verletzt Fuss Noah (20), Daneel Kent (84), 

Hüsler Cedric (94)
Gesperrt Schwarzenbach Diego (72)

Absenzen
Krank Nyffeler Robin (17)
Abwesend Schläpfer Elvis (28), Dobryskin Nikonor

(89), Wigger Jan (93)
Verletzt Higgins Tyler (53)
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 Player Stats 2020/2021
EHC Olten - SC Langenthal, Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30, KEB Kleinholz, 4603 Olten SO, 20211115000201, SL Regular Season (09.01.2021 20:27)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total +/- SOG SHM Total SHP Total BkS FOW Total FOL Total FO% TOI Total TOI PP TOI PK
3 Carbis Daniel Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 2 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
8 Lüthi Simon Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 2 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
10 Elsener Janis Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
11 Weder Dominic Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
12 Fuhrer Léonardo Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
14 Fogstad Vold Esbjörn Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
15 Heughebaert Stéphane Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
16 Rexha Alban Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
17 Nater Jens Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 Chiriaev Evgenï Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 0 -2 3 1 0 4 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
19 Knelsen Dion Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
25 Weisskopf Dan Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
27 Maurer Cédric Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
38 Gurtner Nico Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
76 Oehen Cyril Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
77 Rytz Philipp Verteidiger 1 0 0 0 1 0 -1 3 1 0 2 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
78 Othmann Brennan Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 4 2 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
89 Nunn Garry Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2 1 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
93 Wyss Silvan Stürmer 0 1 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
97 Portmann Jerome Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 1 2 1 1 3 4 -16 25 12 1 10 0 0 - - - -

10.01.2021 08:46
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 Goalie Stats 2020/2021
EHC Olten - SC Langenthal, Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30, KEB Kleinholz, 4603 Olten SO, 
20211115000201, SL Regular Season (09.01.2021 20:27)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
22 Rytz Simon 2 13 15 86.67 59:22 2.02 0
34 Matthys Silas 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

10.01.2021 08:46



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Player Stats 2020/2021
EHC Olten - SC Langenthal, Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30, KEB Kleinholz, 4603 Olten SO, 20211115000201, SL Regular Season (09.01.2021 20:27)

No Spieler Pos G A A1 A2 PTS PIM Total +/- SOG SHM Total SHP Total BkS FOW Total FOL Total FO% TOI Total TOI PP TOI PK
2 Maret Mathieu Verteidiger 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
4 Chanton Giancarlo Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
5 Müller Yves Verteidiger 0 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
9 Walker Jack Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
11 Pienitz Hans Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
13 Rüegsegger Stefan Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 3 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
18 Kämpf Marc Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
21 Kläy Fabio Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
22 In-Albon Loic Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
27 Kummer Dario Stürmer 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
47 Derungs Ian Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
61 Küng Vincenzo Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
62 Gerber Tom Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
71 Tschannen Stefan Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
74 Weber Serge Verteidiger 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
82 Wyss Luca Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
84 Elo Eero Stürmer 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
92 Guggenheim Bastian Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
95 Dähler Ronny Stürmer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00
98 Christen Luca Verteidiger 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 - 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 3 4 2 2 7 8 15 16 17 0 13 0 0 - - - -

10.01.2021 08:46



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Goalie Stats 2020/2021
EHC Olten - SC Langenthal, Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30, KEB Kleinholz, 4603 Olten SO, 
20211115000201, SL Regular Season (09.01.2021 20:27)

No Spieler GA SVS SA SVS% MIP GAA PIM
33 Caminada Pascal 1 24 25 96 60:00 1 0
29 Henauer Andri 0 0 0 - 00:00 - 0

10.01.2021 08:46



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

 Team Stats 2020/2021
EHC Olten - SC Langenthal, Samstag, 09.01.2021 17:30, KEB Kleinholz, 4603 Olten SO, 
20211115000201, SL Regular Season (09.01.2021 20:27)

Stats EHC Olten SC Langenthal
SOG Total 25 16
SOG 1P 7 5
SOG 2P 12 6
SOG 3P 6 5
SHM Total 12 17
SHM 1P 3 9
SHM 2P 5 5
SHM 3P 4 3
SHP Total 1 0
SHP 1P 0 0
SHP 2P 0 0
SHP 3P 1 0
BkS 10 13
BkS 1P 5 2
BkS 2P 4 3
BkS 3P 1 8
FO Total - -
FOW Total - -
FOL Total - -
FO% - -
FO% 1P - -
FO% 2P - -
FO% 3P - -
FO% oz Total - -
FO% oz 1P - -
FO% oz 2P - -
FO% oz 3P - -
FO% nz Total - -
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FO% nz 1P - -
FO% nz 2P - -
FO% nz 3P - -
FO% dz Total - -
FO% dz 1P - -
FO% dz 2P - -
FO% dz 3P - -
PIM Total 4 8
PIM 1P 2 0
PIM 2P 2 4
PIM 3P 0 4
PPT 05:44 04:00
PKT 04:00 05:44
PP OP 4 2
PPG 1 0
PP% 25.00 0.00
PP GA 1 0
PK SI 2 4
PK GA 0 1
SHG 0 1
PK% 100.00 75.00

10.01.2021 08:46


